2004 Open Seat House Races with Republican Winners
Activity Through November 22, 2004

State District Candidate
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CASTILLO, GABRIEL E
LUNGREN, DANIEL E

MACK, CONNIE
NEELD, ROBERT M JR

PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS

KNOX-DELAMAR, SILVIA LAT
WESTMORELAND, LYNN A

CLOONEY, NICK
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C

ARMSTRONG, ROY
JINDAL, BOBBY

BOUSTANY, CHARLES W
MOUNT, WILLIE LANDRY

RENIER, SHARON MARIE
SCHWARZ, JOHN

FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN
HARRELL, JAMES ANDREW JR

FISCHER, ANNE HARRIET NO
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY

CONNEALY, MATTHEW JAMES
FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY LAN

BAREND, SAMARA
KUHL, JOHN R JR

FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G
SCHRADER, VIRGINIA

DENT, CHARLES W
DRISCOLL, JOSEPH E

BROWN, BRANDON PENDARUIS
INGLIS, ROBERT D

MCCAUL, MICHAEL

CONAWAY, K MICHAEL
RAASCH, WAYNE GORDON

MARCHANT, KENNY EWELL
PAGE, GARY ROBERT

ASHE, DAVID B
DRAKE, THELMA

BARBIERI, DONALD K
MCMORRIS, CATHY

REICHERT, DAVE
ROSS, DAVE
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Gen Pct
35
62

67
33

100

24
76

44
54

7
78

55
45

36
58

59
41

36
64

43
54

41
51

55
43

59
39

29
70

84

77
22

64
34

45
55

40
60

52
47

Disbursements
$98,253
$1,392,111

$1,790,607
$21,424

$2,158,022

$20,659
$1,822,924

$1,427,239
$2,680,825

$0
$1,577,447

$1,652,699
$716,545

$8,742
$678,224

$1,132,697
$110,994

$7,540
$1,007,765

$957,308
$1,160,067

$578,172
$895,179

$997,883
$543,486

$1,958,175
$2,283,813

$13,666
$479,961

$2,968,833

$1,503,945
$0

$761,961
$11,588

$434,759
$811,801

$1,628,052
$1,467,468

$1,547,204
$1,430,189



2004 Open Seat House Races with Democratic Winners
Activity Through November 22, 2004

State District Candidate

CA

co

FL

GA

LA

MO

NY

OK

PA

X

Wi

20

20

27

13

ASHBURN, ROY
COSTA, JIM

SALAZAR, JOHN T MR.
WALCHER, GREGORY EDW

HOSTETTER, MARGARET
SCHULTZ, DEBBIE WASS

DAVIS, CATHERINE
MCKINNEY, CYNTHIA A

CHLADA, RYAN
LIPINSKI, DANIEL WIL

MELANCON, CHARLES J
TAUZIN, WILBERT J Il

CARNAHAN, JOHN RUSSE
FEDERER, WILLIAM )

CLEAVER, EMANUEL Il
PATTERSON, JEANNE L

HIGGINS, BRIAN M
NAPLES, NANCY A

BOREN, DAVID DANIEL
SMALLEY, WAYLAND R

BROWN, MELISSA M
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON

GREEN, ALEXANDER
MOLINA, ARLETTE MART

BOYLE, GERALD H
MOORE, GWENDOLYNNE
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53

51
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30
70

36
64

26
74

50
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53
45

55
42

51
49

66
34

41
56

72
27

28
70

Disbursements
$1,075,621
$1,891,468

$1,598,868
$1,545,816

$34,215
$1,415,870

$38,934
$568,637

$0
$44,724

$1,052,943
$771,638

$1,343,025
$1,333,561

$1,484,284
$3,170,427

$1,317,951
$1,556,992

$1,961,916
$46,832

$1,907,853
$4,516,112

$606,656
$133,372

$81,298
$913,609



